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THE CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF THAILAND

TusurrszAaUSunuLIngT 8
WIS I YUY ATIAEAURAUINUTENTABNTRUDINA W.A. 2558
Fine payment for violation of section 8 of Act on Certain Offences against Air Navigation B.E. 2558 (2015) Form

i (Date) ..ot ...... ' 987 (TiMe) oo
LA (W8 UR/UNETD) oo TuauaaUss NI OUAYT
I am (Mr./Mrs./Ms.) CPL/ATPL No.

WukpuauoINFEIUAIoILNLarziDuy
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A Pilot-in-Command of an aircraft nationality and registration

2. BRANYNITOU oo ST e VAU o AUNNTUUBENIS
Name of Airline Flight No. Route Destination Airport

3. InfudrseAUSuTugungnssyiaiinauanns 8 155Anie Wi w.9.U319eANuARUUTEMIRENISELEINIA WA, 2558
lunsel: Has received a payment of maximum fine from the offender for violation of section 8 paragraph one of Act on

Certain Offences against Air Navigation B.E. 2558 (2015) in the case of:
#1518 (1) qqu?luﬁaqﬂm‘%aﬁ?iulmﬁﬁlﬂliamuﬁﬁﬁmiﬂﬁquqﬁLﬂunmawwz
Section 8 (1) smoking a cigarette in a lavatory or elsewhere not especially designated for smoking a cigarette,

a9 8 (2) Mgunsaididnnsetindlunianivinuly

Section 8 (2) operating an electronic device when such act is prohibited,
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e 8 (3) ddwmiuszneiudlmhdululusinimenulilunisasaunses

Section 8 (3) having in possession an item as prohibited in a notification from carrying on board an aircraft,

tWudnuEu 20,000 uw (aawﬁummﬁau)Imwﬁwxﬁwﬁuamﬂuﬁuaqa L vmean [ duq Other
the amount of 20,000 Baths (Twenty Thousand Baths) in CASH with the currency of

4. %agnsgﬁqﬂanuﬁm (WHIATIVUNBETY oo i S—— L3V
Offender’s name (Mr./Mrs./Ms.) Age Nationality
FUAPBU/ADD e VAU TATUTENOUGYT oo USHNATIOON oo
Date of Birth Passport/ID No.

ﬁagimﬂamﬁam Full address
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(Signature) Pilot-in-command (Signature) Offender
(BRUD) ooooo e, Wy (BYD) oo WU
(Signature) Witness (Signature) Witness
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